
PHS After Schools Programs 

Debate 

            Tina DeMoore           cld@racc2000.com 
  

Fall Play 
            Tamara Kolodziej      kolodziej.tk.t@petoskeyschools.org                        348-2205 

  
Spring Musical 

            Julie Saunders           saunders.ja.t@petoskeyschools.org                        348-2473 
  

Model UN 
            Lisa Pontoni               pontoni.lk.t@petoskeyschools.org              348-2212 

  
Robotics       

            Tom Ochs                   ochs.tf.t@petoskeyschools.org                    348-2189 

  
Quiz Bowl Team 

            Matt Tamm               tamm.ma.t@petoskeyschools.org               348-2122 
  

World Quest Teams 
            Lisa Pontoni               Pontoni.lk.t@petoskeyschools.org              348-2122 

            Tom Ochs                   ochs.tf.t@petoskeyschools.org                    348-2189 

  

CTE Course Organizations 

Michigan Industrial and Technology Education Society 

  
Association of Marketing Students (DECA) 

            Casie Parker              parker.ce.t@petoskeyschools.org               348-2174 
  

FFA Chapter 

            Becky Scholl-Staffer scholl-stauffer.bl.t@petoskeyschools.org   348-2184                     
  

Michigan Industrial/Technical Education Society (MITES) 
            Jeff Baldwin               baldwin.ja.t@petoskeyschools.org              348-2172 

  
Mites 

            Larry Liebler              liebler.ll.t@petoskeyschools.org                  348-2196 
            Adam Hausler           hausler.as.t@petoskeyschools.org              348-2193 

 
 

 

Clubs and Organizations 

  

Anime Club 

            Kim Block                   block.kg.t@petoskeyschools.org                 348-2145                     
  

Equestrian Club 
            Beth Harwood 

  
French Club – meets twice a month in room 109 

            Susan Baker-Smith   baker-smith.sk.t@petoskeyschools.org      348-2162 
  

Go Girls Club – by invitation only 
            Karen Starkey            starkey.kd.t@petoskeyschools.org              348-2206 

  
Key Club – meets Wednesdays every other week in room 104 

            Erica Marlatt              marlatt.ea.t@petoskeyschools.org              348-2156 
  

National Honor Society – by invitation only 

            Erin VandenHeuvel  vandenheuvel.ej.t@petoskeyschools.org   348-2134 
  

R Squad – Positive School Climate Group 
            Lynne Lesky               lesky.lk.t@petoskeyschools.org                   348-2143 

            Alicia Greenough      greenough.ad.t@petoskeyschools.org        348-2213 
  

Skateboarding Club – meets Wednesdays in room 106 
            Dirk Esterline            esterline.dj.t@petoskeyschools.org                        348-2159 

  
Spanish Club 

            Matt Koontz              koontz.mr.t@ptoskeyschools.org                348-2194 
  

Stat Club – Wrestling Team Stats – meets Tuesdays late Oct. thru March 
            Nate Gross                 gross.nj.t@petoskeyschools.org                  348-2133 

  

Student Leadership 
            Lisa Pontoni               pontoni.lk.t@petoskeyschools.org              348-2212 
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